DER
%[:ZJNISRS

09:00

10:00

11:30

12:30

14:00

12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F
12 M
12 M
14 M

14 F
14 F
14 F
16 M
16 M
16 M
35C

35C

35B

22ClLF
22ClLF
22ClLF
32CL.F
32ClL.F

12 F
12 F
12 F
12 F
22 Cl-34
22 Cl-34

32Cl-34
32Cl+34
32Cl+34
42 Cl.-34
12 M
12 M
14 M

Aberto de Vacaria - Super Ténis RS

Clube Santa Teresa

30NOV24 - Sabado — Clube Santa Teresa

Nicoli Rodrigues(TST)
Luiza Domenico(TST)
Malu Mondadori(TST)
Alice Gabriel(AVA)
Leonardo Paim(TST)
Pedro Borges(TST)
Ricardo Camargo(TST)

Sofia Barp(TST)

Luiza Pellin(RJ)

Flavia Fernandes(TST)
Victor Marchiori(TST)
Pedro Martins(ALJ)
Pedro Bittencourt(TST)
Eduardo Gabriel(AVA)

Luis Abreu Jr(TST)

Eduardo Fagundes(SC)
Ana Paula Gabriel(AVA)
Sofia Barp(TST)

Vandressa Fagundes(AVA)
Alessandra Chervinski(TST)
Isadora Hoffmann(TST)

Valentina Britto(RJ)
Geovana Escobar(TST)
Alice Rizzon(TST)
Luiza Simioni(RC)
Pedro Martins(ALJ)
Victor Marchiori(TST)

Weilon Borges(TST)
Sandro Schneider(CTC)
Diego Kohlrausch(TST)
Danton Longui(TST)
Davi Costa(TST)
Arthur Accioly(TST)
Augusto Scudiero(RJ)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

Antonia Zago(TST)

Nicoly Tochetto(TST)
Pietra Bacarin(RC)
Mariana Paganella(TST)
Pedro Aguiar(TST)
Arthur Juruena(TCSC)
Jodo Pedro Santiago(TST)

Lara Cechinatto(TST)
Manuely Pereira(TST)
Mariana Pereira(TST)
Bernardo Almeida(TST)
Dhiezari Leal(TST)
Lucas Faccin(DTZ)
Marcelo Cipriani(TST)

Robson Alves(TST)
Cristiano Antonini(TST)
Debora Santos(TST)
Manuely Pereira(TST)
Mariana Pereira(TST)
Maria Luiza Riva(AVA)
Melissa Silva(AVA)

Venc 01

Venc 02

Venc 03

Venc 04

Guilherme Domingues(TST)
Lucas Almeida(ALJ)

Tobias Vaccaro(TST)
Robson Alves(TST)
Luiz Abreu Jr(TST)
Ricardo Camargo(TST)
Venc 01

Venc 02

Ricardo Camargo(TST)

FEDERACAD GAOCHA DE

01
02
03
04
01
02
01

01
02
03
01
02
03
01

02
01
01
02
03
01
02

05
06
07
08

02

01
01
02
01
03
04
02



15:00

16:30

17:30

19:00

09:00

10:00

11:30

13:00

14 F
14 F
16 M
16 M

35C
35C
22ClLF
22ClLF

22Cl-34
22Cl-34
35B
35B

32CILF
32CILF
32Cl-34
32Cl+34
32Cl+34
42 Cl.-34

12 F
12 F
14 F
12 M
14 M

16 M
35B
35C
35C

22ClLF

22Cl-34
32Cl-34
32Cl +34

12 F
32CLF
32Cl +34
42 Cl. -34

Laura Barreto(TST)
Venc 02
Lucas Almeida(ALJ)
Venc 02

Eduardo Gabriel(AVA)
Marcelo Cipriani(TST)
Lara Cechinatto(TST)
Venc 02

Lucas Faccin(DTZ)
Weilon Borges(TST)
Maximiliano Rissi(RJ)
Eduardo Pasqual(RJ)

Vandressa Fagundes(AVA)

Flavia Fernandes(TST)
Tobias Vaccaro(TST)
Diego Kohlrausch(TST)
Sandro Schneider(CTC)

X X X X X X X X

X X X X

X
X
X
X
X
X

Venc 01
Venc 03
Venc 01
Venc 03

Luis Abreu Jr(TST)
Robson Alves(TST)
Venc 01
Venc 03

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 01

Luis Augusto Costa(TST)

Venc 01
Venc 02
Dhiézari Leal(TST)
Robson Alves(TST)
Luiz Abreu Jr(TST)

01NOV24 - Domingo — Clube Santa Teresa

Venc 05
Venc 07
Venc 04
Venc 03

Jodo Pedro Santiago(TST)

Venc 04
Venc 02
Marcelo Cipriani(TST)
Eduardo Gabriel(AVA)

Venc 04

Venc 03

Dhiézari Leal(TST)
Diego Kohlrausch(TST)

Venc 09
Venc 03
Robson Alves(TST)

X
X
X
X
X

xX X X X X X X X

xX X X X

Venc 06
Venc 08
Venc 05
Venc 04
Augusto Scudiero(RJ)

Venc 05
Venc 03
Luis Abreu Jr(TST)
Robson Alves(TST)

Venc 05

Venc 04

Weilon Borges(TST)
Sandro Schneider(CTC)

Venc 10
Venc 04
Luiz Abreu Jr(TST)

04
05
04
05

03
04
04
05

03
04
02
03

03
04
02
03
04

09
10
Final
Final
03

Final
Final
05
06

Final
Final
03
05

Final
Final
06

Final



